
COBB COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION
Appeal Hearing Scheduled / Ruled

04/30/2024

HT608GA

5Board Number:

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

Time

K K & T INC

UDOM RITA N

GIBBS H BARRY &

NATION ALECHIA MARIA

TA ELEMENT GALLERIA LLC

CLINICAL SKINCARE BY CARMEN

CLINICAL SKINCARE BY CARMEN

CLINICAL SKINCARE BY CARMEN

KOSTECKI ANTHONY

JORDAN MICAH DANIEL

EKEZIE REGINALD C

Owner's Name

WYNNE

HUNSUC

17-0413-0-030-0

17-0480-0-066-0

19-1302-0-050-0

M10100196

P21000242

P92202770

P92202770

P92202770

V024000303

V024000311

V024000390

Parcel Id

C

R

C

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

Div

BD

TAN

RJM

40

50

50

50

Assigned

2023

2023

2023

2024

2022

2021

2022

2023

2024

2024

2024

TaxYr

19C

17079330

38C

M033

40

50

50

50

NBHD

_________________________________________

_________________________________________

_________________________________________

_________________________________________

_________________________________________

_________________________________________

_________________________________________

_________________________________________

_________________________________________

_________________________________________

_________________________________________

RuledAgent Attny

VIRTUAL HEARING

UPDATED:04.26.24 DLJ




